Pool & Balustrade
Hardware
Hinges | Latches | Miniposts |
Standoffs | Handrails
Forge  supply  a  wide  range  of  the  highest  quality  glass  balustrade
products at amazing trade prices. We have an extensive range of joiners
and accessories to suit all styles of handrails to get the job done.
MINI POSTS
2
FORGE MINIPOST 2205 BASE-MOUNT
SQUARE
ORDER CODE: FHMPSBS(SSS), FHMPSBP(PSS), FHMPSBB(BLK)
• Pool fence glass balustrade spigots
• Base mount for suitable for deck or flat solid ground
• Friction fit so no holes in glass required
• suitable for 12mm glass
• The strongest mini-posts on the market
• Square profile
• Made from 2205 grade stainless steel
• Polished / Satin / Black Powder Coated
FORGE MINIPOST 2205 CORE-DRILLED
SQUARE
ORDER CODE: FHMPSCS (SSS), FHMPSCP (PSS)
• Pool fence glass balustrade spigots
• Core drilled for applications where a more solid footing is required
• Friction fit so no holes in glass required
• suitable for 12mm glass
• The strongest mini-posts on the market
• Square profile
• Made from 2205 grade stainless steel
• Polished / Satin
GLASS STANDOFFS
3
GLASS ANCHOR 38MM DIAMETER X 20MM
SPACER SSS
ORDER CODE: BF10003820S
• Glass anchor stand off
• Button thickness 20mm
• 38mm diameter
• Spacer thickness 20mm
• Supplied with M12 threaded rod as standard
• Optional LSM1260100 timber leg screw (sold separately)
• Made from 316mm grade stainless steel
• Satin
GLASS ANCHOR 38MM DIAMETER X 30MM
SPACER SSS
ORDER CODE: BF10003830S
• Glass anchor stand off
• Button thickness 20mm
• 38mm diameter
• Spacer thickness 30mm
• Supplied with M12 threaded rod as standard
• Optional LSM1260100 timber leg screw (sold separately)
• Made from 316mm grade stainless steel
• Satin
GLASS STANDOFFS
4
GLASS ANCHOR 50MM DIAMETER X 20MM
SPACER SSS
ORDER CODE: BF10005020S
• Glass anchor stand off
• Button thickness 20mm
• 50mm diameter
• Spacer thickness 20mm
• Supplied with M12 threaded rod as standard
• Optional LSM1260100 timber leg screw (sold separately)
• Made from 316mm grade stainless steel
• Satin
GLASS ANCHOR 50MM DIAMETER X 30MM
SPACER SSS
ORDER CODE: BF10005030S
• Glass anchor stand off
• Button thickness 20mm
• 50mm diameter
• Spacer thickness 30mm
• Supplied with M12 threaded rod as standard
• Optional LSM1260100 timber leg screw (sold separately)
• Made from 316mm grade stainless steel
• Satin
GLASS STANDOFFS
5
GLASS ANCHOR SLIMLINE 38MM DIAMETER
X 20MM SPACER SSS
ORDER CODE: BF11503820S
• Glass anchor stand off
• Slimline button thickness 8mm (non foot hold design)
• 38mm diameter
• Spacer thickness 20mm
• Supplied with M12 threaded rod as standard
• Optional LSM1260100 timber leg screw (sold separately)
• Made from 316mm grade stainless steel
• Satin
GLASS ANCHOR SLIMLINE 38MM DIAMETER
X 30MM SPACER SSS
ORDER CODE: BF11503830S
• Glass anchor stand off
• Slimline button thickness 8mm (non foot hold design)
• 38mm diameter
• Spacer thickness 30mm
• Supplied with M12 threaded rod as standard
• Optional LSM1260100 timber leg screw (sold separately)
• Made from 316mm grade stainless steel
• Satin
GLASS STANDOFFS
6
GLASS ANCHOR SLIMLINE 50MM DIAMETER
X 20MM SPACER SSS
ORDER CODE: BF11505020S
• Glass anchor stand off
• Slimline button thickness 8mm (non foot hold design)
• 50mm diameter
• Spacer thickness 20mm
• Supplied with M12 threaded rod as standard
• Optional LSM1260100 timber leg screw (sold separately)
• Made from 316mm grade stainless steel
• Satin
GLASS ANCHOR SLIMLINE 50MM DIAMETER
X 30MM SPACER SSS
ORDER CODE: BF11505030S
• Glass anchor stand off
• Slimline button thickness 8mm (non foot hold design)
• 50mm diameter
• Spacer thickness 30mm

HANDRAIL BRACKET 50MM DIAMETER 75MM
OFFSET FLAT SADDLE SSS
ORDER CODE: BF135050FS
• Handrail fixing bracket
• Suitable for mounting handrails to glass or directly into a wall
• Can be attached to timber, aluminium or steel
• Flat sanddle suitable for fixing to square handrails
• Suitable for 8 - 17.5mm glass
• Contains 8mm Slimline Flat Cap
• M10 Thread
• 75mm offset to be code compliant with 50mm diameter handrail
• Made from 316mm grade stainless steel
• Satin
GLASS CLAMPS
9
GLASS CLAMP SQUARE 55X55 FLAT BACK
ORDER CODE: FBF2000P(PSS) ,FBF2000S(SSS)
• Balustrade brackets to suit square posts
• 50mm x 50mm
• suitable for 8, 10 and 12mm glass with
gaskets
• Optional installation with glass pin
supplied
• Made from 316mm grade stainless steel
• Polished / Satin
RIGI CLAMP
10
RIGIDITY CLAMP 180 DEGREE 70 X 25
ORDER CODE: RGCLP180P(Polish), RGCLP180B(Black), RGCLP180S(Satin)
• Rigidity Clamp
• For bracing between 180 degree join glass panels
• 70mm length to reach 20-50mm glass gap
• Friction fit no hole required
• suitable for 12mm glass
• Made from 316 grade stainless steel
• Polished / Satin / Black Powder Coated
RIGIDITY CLAMP 180 DEGREE 140 X 25
ORDER CODE: RGCLP180EXTS(Satin), RGCLP180EXTP
• Rigidity Clamp
• For bracing between 180 degree join glass panels
• 140mm extended length to reach 20-95mm glass gap
• Friction fit no hole required
• suitable for 12mm glass
• Made from 316 grade stainless steel
• Polished / Satin / Black Powder Coated
RIGI CLAMP
11
RIGIDITY CLAMP 90 DEGREE 75 X 50
ORDER CODE: RGCLP90S(Satin), RGCLP90P(Polish), RGCLP90B(Black)
• Rigidity Clamp
• For bracing between 90 degree join glass panels
• Friction fit no hole required
• suitable for 12mm glass

TOP RAIL SLIMLINE 25X21 SQUARE 12MM
GLASS RUBBER
ORDER CODE: FTRRUBBER12
• Rubber insert to suit FTRSQ3000 and FTRSQ5800 top rail
• suitable for 12mm glass applicaton
TOP RAIL SLIMLINE 25X21 SQUARE WALL
BRACKET
ORDER CODE: FTRSQ1S (Satin), FTRSQ1P (Polish), FTRSQ1B (Black)
• Wall connector for FTR3000 and FTR5800 top rail
• Grub screw for easy connection
• Made from 316 grade stainless steel
• Polished / Satin / Black Powder Coated
HANDRAIL
14
TOP RAIL SLIMLINE 25X21 SQUARE END CAP
ORDER CODE: FTRSQ2S(Satin), FTRSQ2P(Polish), FTRSQ2B(Black)
• End cap for FTR3000 and FTR5800 top rail
• Made from 316 grade stainless steel
• Polished / Satin / Black Powder Coated
TOP RAIL SLIMLINE 25X21 SQUARE 3.0
METRES
ORDER CODE: FTRSQ3000B(Black), FTRSQ5800S(Satin), FTRSQ5800P(Polish)
• Slimline balustrade top rail
• Square 25mm x 21mm
• Suitable for 10mm and 12mm glass
• No welding required when used with FTR connectors (sold separately)